

			Scott Pavlak Excavating		Brenner Excavating		Langlois & Sons		Al's Excavating	
ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,020.00	\$12,020.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
Subbase, CIP	150	Cyd	\$8.00	1,200.00	16.00	2,400.00	11.00	1,650.00	20.00	3,000.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	50	Cyd	\$1.00	50.00	12.00	600.00	4.00	200.00	20.00	1,000.00
Geotextile Stabilization	500	Syd	\$1.00	500.00	2.00	1,000.00	3.50	1,750.00	2.00	1,000.00
Aggregate, 6A	50	Ton	\$30.00	1,500.00	30.00	1,500.00	28.00	1,400.00	50.00	2,500.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	200	Cyd	\$1.00	200.00	10.00	2,000.00	25.00	5,000.00	20.00	4,000.00
Precast Concrete Box Culvert, 16' x 6'	64	Ft	\$1,750.00	112,000.00	2,000.00	128,000.00	2,250.00	144,000.00	2,100.00	134,400.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	335	Syd	\$5.00	1,675.00	10.00	3,350.00	6.00	2,010.00	8.00	2,680.00
Shoulder, CI II	25	Ton	\$5.00	125.00	53.00	1,325.00	22.00	550.00	50.00	1,250.00
HMA, 13A Modified	60	Ton	\$110.00	6,600.00	167.00	10,020.00	128.00	7,680.00	330.00	19,800.00
Restoration	1	LS	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	2,346.00	2,346.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	546.00	546.00	300.00	300.00	1.00	1.00
Seeding, Mixture CR	50	Lb	\$1.00	50.00	6.00	300.00	4.00	200.00	3.00	150.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	82	Sft	\$5.00	410.00	6.00	492.00	6.00	492.00	12.00	984.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Ltd, Modified	10	Ea	\$16.00	160.00	18.00	180.00	17.00	170.00	28.00	280.00
Barr. Type III, High Int, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod	8	Ea	\$120.00	960.00	134.00	1,072.00	150.00	1,200.00	200.00	1,600.00
Riprap, Plain	95	Syd	\$60.00	5,700.00	50.00	4,750.00	65.00	6,175.00	45.00	4,275.00
Mulch Blanket, High Velocity	400	Syd	\$2.00	800.00	1.50	600.00	2.50	1,000.00	2.00	800.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	\$1.00	400.00	2.00	800.00	3.50	1,400.00	2.00	800.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$2,500.00	2,500.00	1,937.00	1,937.00	1.00	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
			TOTAL BID	\$143,330.00	TOTAL BID	\$185,238.00	TOTAL BID	\$189,978.00	TOTAL BID	\$196,520.00

